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# % # % # % # % # % # % # %

I feel free to express my political beliefs on campus 1408 2.4% 2475 4.2% 4609 7.9% 15883 27.2% 23232 39.8% 10772 18.5% 58379 100%

I feel free to express my religious beliefs on campus 1247 2.1% 2177 3.7% 4336 7.4% 14597 25.1% 24370 41.9% 11497 19.7% 58224 100%

Students of my race/ethnicity are respected on this 
campus 1117 1.9% 1899 3.3% 4338 7.4% 12888 22.1% 24961 42.9% 13041 22.4% 58244 100%

Students of my socio-economic status are respected on 
this campus 1166 2.0% 1909 3.3% 4521 7.7% 13261 22.7% 25710 44.1% 11773 20.2% 58340 100%

Students of my gender are respected on this campus 580 1.0% 956 1.6% 2738 4.7% 11065 19.0% 28253 48.4% 14736 25.3% 58328 100%

Students of my religious beliefs are respected on this 
campus 858 1.5% 1386 2.4% 3789 6.5% 13416 23.1% 26913 46.3% 11804 20.3% 58166 100%

Students of my political beliefs are respected on this 
campus 1118 1.9% 1538 2.6% 3513 6.0% 12918 22.2% 26905 46.3% 12154 20.9% 58146 100%

Students of my sexual orientation are respected on this 
campus 444 0.8% 527 0.9% 1482 2.5% 7283 12.5% 26850 46.2% 21544 37.1% 58130 100%

# % # % # % # % # % # % # % # %

Students of my immigration background are respected 
on this campus 895 1.5% 1203 2.1% 2686 4.6% 7165 12.3% 15021 25.8% 8534 14.7% 22662 39% 58166 100%

Students with a physical, psychological or learning 
disability like mine are respected on thiscampus 728 1.3% 918 1.6% 1952 3.4% 5791 10.0% 11727 20.3% 5431 9.4% 31283 54% 57830 100%

Total

Level of agreement with the following statements in terms of yourself

Strongly disagree Disagree Somewhat 
disagree Somewhat agree Agree Strongly agree Not Applicable

Level of agreement with each of the following statements

Strongly disagree Disagree Somewhat 
disagree Somewhat agree Agree Strongly agree Total
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